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RESULT

218 - 4x400m Relay Men - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
GAME RECORD [e[3 0000
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:14 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR Powered by IGIS

04 - 06 December 2024
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4x400m Relay Men

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 KAZ
2 1 MAS
3 1 IRQ
4 1 IND
5 1 IRI
6 1 CHN

Name

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Team

KAZ

MAS

IRQ

IND

IRI

CHN

Result

3:26.53

3:28.79

3:29.50

3:35.42

4:17.98

4:29.28

Remark

10TH ASIA PACIFIC DEAF GAMES 2024 ATHLETICS

Timing by Innotex

STADIUM MINI MSM, KUALA LUMPUR

04 - 06 December 2024
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