



RESULT

218 - 4x400m Relay Men - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
GAME RECORD GR				0000	

Heat 1		Start Time: 05:14 pm					
Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark	

Approved by TD:
Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date:





RESULT

4x400m Relay Men

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	1	KAZ		KAZ	3:26.53	
2	1	MAS		MAS	3:28.79	
3	1	IRQ		IRQ	3:29.50	
4	1	IND		IND	3:35.42	
5	1	IRI		IRI	4:17.98	
6	1	CHN		CHN	4:29.28	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT